latitude (°)

latitude (°)

latitude (°)

latitude (°)

(a) base_3_0_2-4wks
T

17 21 25 29 May 05 09
2018-May
(c) base_3_0_2-4wks
u
T T T T T T T
72 25 29May 05 09
2018-May
(e) base_3_0_2-4wks
\%
T T T TT T T
17 21 25 29 May 05 09
2018May
(g) base_3_0_2-4wks
qv
I
T T T T T T T
7 2. 25 29May 05 09

2018-May

rms(o,

0.0021

0.0018

0.0015

0.0012

0.0009

0.0006

0.0003

0.0000

rms(e,

latitude (°)

latitude (°)

latitude (°)

latitude (°)

(b) 2025-06-29-4wks
T

17 21 25 29 May 05 09
2018-May
(d) 2025-06-29-4wks
u
1
T T T 1 T T
1721 25 29May 05 09
2018-May
(f) 2025-06-29-4wks
\
1
T T T T T T T
17 21 25 29 May 05 09
2018-May
(h) 2025-06-29-4wks
qv
1
T T T 1 T T
172 25 29May 05 09
2018-May

e e e e e

rms: % diff. from base_3_0_2-4wks

rms: % diff. from base_3_0_2-4wks

rms: % diff. from base_3_0_2-4wks

rms: % diff. from base_3_0_2-4wks



